In-Sight 5110, 5410, and 5411
Note: All measurements are provided in millimeters (first number) and inches (number in parenthesis).
R
el
at
iv
e
R

A thread protector, also included, protects the threads when the lens cover is not used.
Lens Cover
Thread Protector
Continued ➥ Page 2 of 3
In-Sight 5110, 5410, and 5411
In-Sight Hardware
OPTIONAL IMAGE FORMATION SYSTEM (IFS) KIT
Seven kits are available, each with a different lens
(Provided with In-Sight
5110 ID Reader)
Image Formation System (IFS) Kits
Kit Part Number Lens Attributes
Working Distance Field of View
(mm) (mm)
IFS-RRL050-0008 59 8
IFS-RRL050-0012 75 12
IFS-RRL050-0018 103 18
IFS-RRL050-0027 149 27
IFS-RRL050-0040 218 40
IFS-RRL050-0060 324 60
IFS-RRL050-0090 484 91
Page 3 of 3
© Copyright 2005, Cognex Corporation.  All information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cognex, Cognex Vision for Industry, PatMax and In-Sight are registered
trademarks, and IDMax, PatFind, and Vision Area Network are trademarks of Cognex Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.